Services Price List as at 11 July 2023



We are a non-profit organisation, independent and not fully funded.

We have to charge for our services to stay open to serve the community.

We are committed to keeping our prices as low as possible.

Our internet access and printing fees are lower than they were 12 years ago!

Our internet access and printing fees are low	ver than they were 12 y	ears ago!
Timed services		
Duration	Price	
Computer use – 15 minutes	\$1	Includes WiFi or desk space
Computer use – 30 minutes	\$2	
Computer use – 1 hour	\$4 per hour	
Fee for service (cor	nsumables)	
Service	Price	
Print/Photocopy – A4 Paper Black & White	20¢ per side	
Print/Photocopy – A4 Paper Colour	80¢ per side	Plus 20% surcharge for full page print spread (e.g. posters)
Print/Photocopy – A3 Paper Black & White	40¢ per side	
Print/Photocopy – A3 Paper Colour	\$1.60 per side	
Print/Photocopy – A5 Paper Black & White	15¢ per side	
Print/Photocopy – A5 Paper Colour	60¢ per side	
Print/Photocopy – A4 Card Black & White	35¢ per side	
Print/Photocopy – A4 Card Colour	95¢ per side	
Print/Photocopy – A3 Card Black & White	70¢ per side	
Print/Photocopy – A3 Card Colour	\$1.90 per side	
Print/Photocopy – A4 Labels Black & White	\$1.50 per side	
Print/Photocopy – A4 Labels Colour	\$2.50 per side	
More than 100 sides? Ask for a high-volun	ne quote (colour printin	g only).
High-volume printing must be	paid for in advance.	
Scan – A4	20¢ per side	Plus \$1
Scan – A3	40¢ per side	scan & email
Laminate – A4	\$1.20 per sheet	
Laminate – A3	\$2.40 per sheet	
Laminate – A5	\$0.80 per sheet	
Bind – up to 45 pages	\$6 per book	
Bind – up to 95 pages	\$12 per book	
Fax – Local (up to 10 pages)	\$5	
Fax – STD or International (up to 10 pages)	\$10	
Fax – Incoming	50¢ per page	
Device charging / phone call from our landline	\$1 per device/call	
Other servi	ces	
Secretarial / admin / IT help services	\$40 per hour	
Individual computer training	\$60 per hour	